
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS
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RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.
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Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$3,678.72

FL

$0.00

$0.00

Check

CITY OF DESTIN
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT

$0.00

SCHOOL STATE

EMERGENCY MEDICAL
PUBLIC HEALTH

SCHOOL LOCAL
CAPITAL OUTLAY

ROAD AND BRIDGES
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

FINE AND FORFEITURE

11/19/1999

GENERAL REVENUE

1999  Paid Real Estate

1999  Paid Real Estate

DEDF

247,020

121238

121238

1.97070
0.09080

0.00000
2.01140

2.02700

Paid

5.94500

0.26930
0.11820

Nov 30, 1999

Nov 30, 1999

0.05000

247,020
247,020
247,020

247,020
247,020
247,020
247,020

247,020
247,020

1999-3423287 $3,531.57WILKES JOHN & PEGGY M *

395.23
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION

1.60000

WILKES JOHN & PEGGY M *
#4 MUSKOGEE LANE
DESTIN, FL    32541-4431

WILKES JOHN & PEGGY M *
#4 MUSKOGEE LANE
DESTIN, FL    32541-4431

002S221282000C0250

002S221282000C0250

14.89240

INDIAN BAYOU UNIT II LOT 25 BLK
C * LIFE ESTATE

1,468.53

Receipt #

500.71
29.20
66.52
22.43

486.80
496.86

0.00

25,000
12.35

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

272,020
272,020

25,000

272,020
25,000

272,020
25,000

272,020

272,020
272,020 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

272,020

$3,678.72

272,020
272,020




