1999 Paid Real Estate

BEN ANDERSON

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

kaloosa County T	ax Collector			Notice of Ad	Valorem Tax and	d Non-A	Ad Valorem Ass	
ACCOUNT NU	IMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CD	ALTERNATE KE	Y PROF	PERTY A	DDRESS	
002S221282000	C0250		DEDF	121238				
				-				
WILKER JOHN & DEC					DIDIAN DANOU		OT AS DI II	
VILKES JOHN & PEG				INDIAN BAYOU UNIT II LOT 25 BLK				
#4 MUSKOGEE LANE DESTIN, FL 32541-4431			C * LIFE ESTATE					
ESTIN, FE 52541-44	1 31							
			AD VALORE	M TAXES				
TAXING AUTHORITY	N	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALU		OUNT TAXABLE \	VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
OKALOOSA COUNTY B	D OF CO COMMS	S						
ROAD AND BRIDGES		0.00000	272,020	25,00	0	247,020	0.00	
GENERAL REVENUE		2.01140	272,020	25,00		247,020	496.86	
FINE AND FORFEITURE		1.97070	272,020	25,00		247,020	486.80	
PUBLIC HEALTH		0.09080	272,020	25,00		247,020	22.43	
EMERGENCY MEDICAL		0.26930	272,020	25,00		247,020	66.52	
CAPITAL OUTLAY SCHOOL LOCAL		0.11820	272,020	25,00 25,00		247,020 247,020	29.20	
SCHOOL LOCAL SCHOOL STATE		2.02700 5.94500	272,020 272,020	25,00		247,020	500.71 1,468.53	
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT		0.05000	272,020	25,00		247,020	12.35	
		1.60000	272,020	25,00		247,020	395.23	
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED	: HOMESTE	AD EXEMPTION						
тот	AL MILLAGE	14.89240		AD	VALOREM TAXES	<u> </u>	\$3,678.72	
Receive	future tax b	ills by email.	Visit Okaloos a	Tax.com and sig	n up to Get bill s	by en	nail.	
QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT				NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
Oka	loosaT	ax.con	1	LEVYING AUTHORITY	rate RATE		AMOUNT	
	E-check is E							
USING YOUR	_ 00011.00_	Get b	oills by email.					
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, SCAN TO PAY ONLINE								
			(\$)					
			Sign up at	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			\$0.00	
		Okak		COMBINED TAXES	AND ASSESSME	NTS	\$3,678.72	
回常是否是数								
POSTMARKED BY:	Nov 30, 199	9						
EASE DAY ONLY								

AD VALOREM TAXES TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS 25,000 ROAD AND BRIDGES 0.00000 272,020 247,020 0.00 GENERAL REVENUE 272,020 25,000 247,020 2.01140 496.86 FINE AND FORFEITURE 1.97070 272,020 25,000 247,020 486.80 25,000 247,020 PUBLIC HEALTH 272,020 0.09080 22.43 25,000 247,020 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0.26930 272,020 66.52 25,000 247,020 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.11820 272,020 29.20 SCHOOL LOCAL 2.02700 272,020 25,000 247,020 500.71 SCHOOL STATE 5.94500 272,020 25,000 247,020 1,468.53 247,020 NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT 0.05000 272,020 25,000 12.35 25,000 247,020 CITY OF DESTIN 272,020 1.60000 395.23 HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: **TOTAL MILLAGE** 14.89240 **AD VALOREM TAXES** \$3,678.72

OkaloosaTax.com

\$0.00

IF POSTMARKED BY: PLEASE PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT



BEN ANDERSON

1999 Paid Real Estate

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS				
002S221282000C0250					
ALTERNATE KEY	PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID W				
121238	CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHEC				

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

PAY ONLINE OkaloosaTax.com **PAY BY MAIL** P.O. BOX 1390 Niceville, FL 32588



WILKES JOHN & PEGGY M * #4 MUSKOGEE LANE DESTIN, FL 32541-4431

Paid

11/19/1999